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Mon. Nov 7

Tue. Nov 8

Wed. Nov 9

Thu. Nov 10

Fri. Nov 11

Sat. Nov 12

BESOKSADRESS
Tjurhornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

Team Sweden Women

5 Nations Tournament in Vierumaki and Turku, Finland,
during November 6-13, 2022

16.00-17.20

09.00-09.50

16.00

10.10-11.00

16.00

08.15-08.45
14.30

14.30-15.45

08.00-08.30
14.00

Ice practice
Ice practice
GAME GER - SWE
Ice practice

GAME SWE - CZE

Ice practice (optional)
GAME FIN - SWE

DAMKRONORNA

Veriumaki Arena
Arena
Veriumaki Arena
Arena

Veriumaki Arena

Gatorade Center, Turku
Gatorade Center, Turku

Ice practice Arena
Ice practice (optional) Arena
GAME SWE -SUI Veriumdki Arena

POSTADRESS KONTAKT
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